
THU 10 MAY 2018, START TIME 15:00

25m PISTOL WOMEN
RESULTS

FINAL

Records

WR 7 OCT 2016 Bologna (ITA)39 KORAKAKI Anna GRE WCF

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination1st Comp. StageNatName
Bib
No

Rk

35

3444422

322824201614

444

1284BULGROZDEVA
Maria

10571

32

3134233

292825211916

553

1383SRBARUNOVIC
Zorana

14782

 SO29

442243

2521191713

442

1062GREKORAKAKI
Anna

12783

23

33233

20171512

513

943GERVENNEKAMP
Doreen

12724

19

3332

161310

521

831THAYANGPAIBOON
Naphaswan

15235

15

233

1310

205

755GERREITZ
Sandra

12696

11

23

9

231

641CHNZHANG
Mengxue

11187

6

2211

421SUIDIETHELM GERBER
Heidi

14968

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend C72E80D0

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

SO Athlete eliminated by Shoot-off for tie WCF World Cup Final WR World Record
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